Lighting for Pedestrian Crossings
Identification Visibility Safety
The case for better pedestrian crossing lighting
seems obvious. Simply ask yourself whether you
would feel better walking across a dark crossing
or a brightly lit one, and you’ve won the argument.
Yet despite improvements
driven by EU directives and

G12 96256477
250 MT E40 96256433
Decostreet Ordering guide Dyana Ordering guide
244
180
501
280/310
645/765
180/220
10
CivicJet
Product features
Lamps
Size 2:
 100-150W HIT-CE (MT)
metal halide. Cap:E40
Materials/Finish
Body: die cast aluminium,
powder coated finish (RAL 9006)
Enclosure: toughened glass
Reflector: high reflective
anisotropic anodised aluminium
Screw fixings and clip: stainless
steel
Installation/Mounting
Side entry mounting: Ø60
x100mm long spigot tilted to 0°.
Mounting accessory post
top Ø60mm to be ordered
separately: 96219232.
Cable gland for 8mm to 13mm
diameter cable.
Tool-free access and replacement
of lamp after opening the hinged
enclosure.
Tool-free access to integral
gear tray via hinged enclosure.
Gear tray secured to body by
two screws.
Delivered ready to install in
lateral, complete with factory-
fitted integral gear tray, all
supplied in a single carton
(without lamp).
Standards
Designed and manufactured to
comply with EN 60598-2-3
 Class II electrical
Ta 25° (-20°/+35°)
 IP66: Ingress protection
IK08: Shock resistance
Specification
To specify state:
Dedicated to pedestrian
crossings optic into a compact
full aluminium IP66 lantern.
Tool-free access to gear and
lamp. With option for warning
LED flashing node to be fixed
onto the column.
As Thorn Jet 2 A/A.
Lamps
Size 1:
 70-150W HIT-CE (MT)
metal halide. Cap E27/40
 150W HIT-CE (MT) metal
halide. Cap: G12
 140W HIT-CE (MT)
cosmowhite. Cap: PGZ12
Lamps
Size 2:
 150-250W HIT-CE (MT)
metal halide. Cap E40

G12 96256479
250 MT E40 96256448
Jet Ordering guide Civic Ordering guide
345
187
714
205/
269
329/
388
512/675
582/745
368/
493
11
AreafloodOracle
Lamps
Size 1:
 150W HIT-CE (MT) metal
halide. Cap: G12
 140W HIT-CE (MT)
cosmowhite. Cap: PGZ12
Lamps
Size 2:
 150-400W HIT-CE (MT)
metal halide. Cap: E40
Materials/Finish
Body and spigot: die-cast
aluminium powder coated
texturised grey (Akzo 900)
Enclosure: toughened glass
Reflector: high reflective
anisotropic anodised aluminium
Screw fixings: stainless steel
Hinges and Finger Grips:
polyamid glass fibre 20%
Installation/Mounting
Post-top mounting: Ø60x100mm
long spigot.
Cable gland for Ø8mm to
13mm cable.
Access to lamp and gear via
drop front glass.
Screw fixings: stainless steel
All connections are socket type
with springs.
Delivered ready to install,
complete with factory fitted
integral gear, all supplied in a
single carton (without lamp).
Standards
Designed and manufactured
to comply with EN 60598-2-3
 Class I or      Class II electrical
Ta 25° (-20°/+35°)
 IP66: Ingress protection
IK08: Shock resistance
Specification
To specify state:
Dedicated to pedestrian crossings
optic into a full aluminium IP66
floodlight ready for top mounting.
With option for warning LED
flashing node to be fixed onto the
column. As Thorn Areaflood 1
and Areaflood 2 A/A.
Lamps
Size 1:
 100-150W HIT-CE (MT)
metal halide. Cap: E40
 150-250W HIT-CE (MT)
metal halide. Cap: G12
 140W HIT-CE (MT)